FOOTHILL ELEM AM & PM
144001 LARON STEVENS  BUS 837

GOLFER
LIV
/I\A/Ily_jé ?I;;??I\é?_EBSEQC)P;II_?’g 555'!;5 [#1 am/#5pm SUNDANCE PARKING LOT
THE TRANSPORTATION OFFICE %
+ Take In Rout Bus St N
- ézgzngh)osoite ;:Z Tp W<<>>E (#2am/#4pm 8545 E ALPINE LOOP
if applicable choo s §
=== Take Home Route X !.\]go Drive Road '\O g
if applicable) Q <
Lo :
& 0
£ 8
& &
(\Q\’ eo (#3am/#3pm VIVIAN PARK
[#4am/#2pm 3371 Eiyosr@g‘?&\(wovo Canyon Rd)
<& AT O
Q/@Q; ,\@o '\O
KY 5 09
")Qg é& C’,& e, FORK_ROAD
& Q\ @O
& WK
el 0‘)’ ,\‘2‘
) OQ
<

#5am/#1pm SPRING DELL

2
2 800_|EAST ($TREET
‘j_ﬂ—; >




LARON STEVENS
Route #: 144001

Bus #: 837

Take In
Stop #

1

o Ul A W N

7/26/2017

Stop
Time

8:25
8:30
8:40
8:42
8:50
8:55

Approximate Take In: 31 Approximate Take Home: 30

Approx #

FOOTHILL ELEM

AM&PM

of students Stop Location

6

N O O

SUNDANCE PARKING LOT, UTAH COUNTY

8545 E ALPINE LOOP, UTAH COUNTY

VIVIAN PARK, UTAH COUNTY

3371 E US HWY 189 (Provo Canyon Rd), UTAH COUNTY
SPRING DELL, PROVO o
FOOTHILL ELEMENTARY (921 NORTH 1240 EAST), O((/@N

& o

& W

Take Home Stop

Stop #
5

= N W BN

Time
4:05
3:59
3:52
3:50
2:45
3:30

Approx #
of Students

6

o N O O

Bus stops should be at least 60 feet away from intersections.



FOOTHILL ELEM AM & PM
144002 DEBASHBY BUS 921

TWINKIES
1010 NORTH STREET
ANY CHANGES TO THE ROUTE 5
970 NORTH STREET
MUST FIRST BE APPROVED BY N
THE TRANSPORTATION OFFICE o | 705 NORTHISTREET
[= n w
=== Take In Route @ Bus Stop N I 5 : .
Approach Route w ‘%P> E - - 5 NGRS
b & (if applicable) School s 2 = i m—
® ~ 880 NORTH STREET S "u‘J
=== Take Home Route % No Drive Road 3 3\0 &
(if applicable) <8. »
%
% ‘ 840 NORTH s‘<~ El Oé E AY
& | :
Y
I8
5 Q
| P L &
%l 770 Ng, 5 Q:\' &‘0 ov 760 NORTH STREET _ %
%, : & <o o &
% STREET 5 @ &Q:\ ?\ ( :’ﬁ %‘7
5 &Q/ \67 QQa 720 NORTH STREET 0 &
Y I 700 NORTH STREET & \ ‘_5(9 é& ‘:} 7 F
~ W bl
N O S m
#2am/#2pm 600 N 550 EAST ST| R S e@ﬁH S ; E 530 NORTH STREET q .
SV : - J -
o) 5 2 A
QO'Q 640 NORTH STREET g 8 65 WORTH STREET %
#4am/#4pm 630 E 660 NORTH ST g ) {
00 NORTHrREE—+ #3am/#3pm 732 E 640 NORTH ST} 600 NORTH STREET
2 ; : ;
% o E — E m E |
3 m " o 5 4 b 2 : 5
p = & g o @ £ S & .
2 > S g 2 B g
2 ; 2 ? 2 7 ) s g g
<< < m | & (7))
500 NORTH STREET / ": :':I;l | ﬂ 500 NORTH STREET § 3 5 500 NORTH STREET
co\, S S 2
#1am/#1pm 623 E 500 NORTH ST T &
[ l | ]




DEB ASHBY

Route #: 144002

Bus #: 921

Take In
Stop #

1

o b~ W N

7/25/2017

Stop
Time

8:40
8:41
8:42
8:43
8:50

Approximate Take In: 72 Approximate Take Home: 63

Approx #

FOOTHILL ELEM

AM&PM

of students Stop Location

18
16
26
12

623 E 500 NORTH ST, OREM

600 N 550 EAST ST, OREM

732 E 640 NORTH ST, OREM

630 E 660 NORTH ST, OREM

FOOTHILL ELEMENTARY (921 NORTH 1240 EAST), ORIiI‘é)

&

<
SRS
K\

>

Take Home Stop

Stop #
1

2
3
4

Time
3:45
3:47
3:49
3:50
3:30

Approx #
of Students

22
10
15
16

Bus stops should be at least 60 feet away from intersections.



FOOTHILL ELEM AM & PM
144003 NANCY CARTER BUS 719

=
ANY CHANGES TO THE ROUTE L
MUST FIRST BE APPROVED BY HOTORTESTREST
THE TRANSPORTATION OFFICE e
& I 5
r{ — g i
==3==Take In Route @ Bus Stop N & 3 £ 620 NORTH STREET
= [
Approach Route W<€}>E 2 2 o N
=== (tobpieatio) School & éﬁ i E E
o) = n
e==)== Take Home Route > No Drive Road ° '\O 5 QA
(if applicable) 840 NORTH STREIZ/ /Q: & cascADE?R
o
- . S
i =
: EL S,
7 800 NORHEFREET, N
7 <
2 Q 750 NORTH STREET
m 60 NORTH STREET A
{19 NORTTH ST@Q\\ q,o(; o \é TH ‘g
m L\ MQ" G
m Q& A ) 720 NORTH STREET \7Y
ﬁ 700 NORTH STREET o og' N @hir PN -
700 NORTH STREETLU B [#13@#1 p ﬁ@ho THi_ST :
Z 660 NORTH STREET & Yt 2 i SO0 NORTH STREET i :
< g Q i ) ,\K TREET 4 2560 NORTH STREET
#4am/#4pg1 582 N 650 EAST ST 2 > Ci(’ 2O 2
1% (=]
3 sso o < 2AMI#2pn 860E 60QH ST bres, 3 (R STREET 3
2 2 N K Y& 8 #5am/#5pm 620 N 1000 EAST ST| £ o
Q}
600 NORTH STREE 600 NORTH STREET &
P g
jm
L
- £ a
i E — g 8 § 8§ 2 ?
[ hy o 4 4 xl 9
%) 7 14 [ = = §
5 = ” o m g v t o
[} o
E 500 NORTH STREET 8 | » i 500 NORTH STREET 2 2 = S 3 g| 500 NORTH STREET
o = 0 2] o - = I
= 5 < ] S - a 5
#3am/#3pm 490 N 750 EAST ST B - . I 3
I = 5 < = 8 g Q
5 ii 0 3
3 4 % — [= I
% 2 i 2 g
e w ¥ w o
2 2 2 8 \’/ E
=} >
8 400 NORTH STREET i &
2 400 NORTH STREET &
@,
(T3TIZ0TT




NANCY CARTER
Route #: 144003

Bus #: 719

Take In
Stop #

1

o Ul A W N

7/31/2017

Stop
Time

8:40
8:41
8:43
8:45
8:47
8:50

FOOTHILL ELEM

AM&PM

Approx # .
of Z't’ude.,ts Stop Location

4 980 E 600 NORTH ST, OREM
18 860 E 600 NORTH ST, OREM
11 490 N 750 EAST ST, OREM
4 582 N 650 EAST ST, OREM
8 620 N 1000 EAST ST, OREM

Take Home Stop

Stop #
1

o b~ W N

Time
3:41
3:42
3:44
3:45
3:48
3:30

Approx #
of Students

4
18
13
4
2

Approximate Take In: 45 Approximate Take Home: 41 Bus stops should be at least 60 feet away from intersections.



FOOTHILL ELEM AM & PM
144004 ANDREA RICHARDS  BUS 770

ANY CHANGES TO THE ROUTE mNORTM
MUST FIRST BE APPROVED BY
THE TRANSPORTATION OFFICE
=== Take In Route @ Bus Stop N

==)= {ipproach Route *School W%E PONORTHETREEL

=== Take Home Route % No Drive Road
(if applicable)

=]
el
~
k 840 NORTH STREET

800 NORTH EET

AST STREET

965 NORTH|STREET

BRAMBER DRIVE

880 NORTH STREET

WAY
pRE
¢ ®

CASCP‘O 840 NORTH STREET

1100 EAST STREET

<
e
820 NOR“’\%1

1400 EAST STREET

7.
O'po
2,

760 NORTH STREET % 1) & \ ov. 750 NORTH STREET
l / \§’ ~ <O J#t5am/#5pm 1139 E 720 NORTH ST
#6am/#6pm 740 N 1000 EAST D

[ | (#4am/#4pm 1125 E 680 NORTHSTLE $
e N

680, HS T

660 NORTH STREET
v 0“)’ A

650“0&3 #2
am/#2pm 1120 E 600 NORTH ST

680 NORTH STREET ‘

TREET

640 NORTH STREET

750 EAST STREET

840 EAST STREET J
960 EAST STREET

1000 EA

600 NORTH STREET

SCENICVIEW DRIVE

30 AST STREET
PALISADE DRIVE

T339ls 1sv3 osk
ST STREET
1160 EAST STREET

500 NORTH STREET

900| EAST STREET
950 EAST STREET

500 NORTH S ET

1080

#1am/#1pm 1246 E 500 NORTH ST
| #3am/#3pm 1089 E 500 NORTH ST

| | /

72017




ANDREA RICHARDS

Route #: 144004

Bus #: 770

Take In
Stop #

1

N o o A WODN

8/2/2017 ¢

Stop
Time

8:38
8:39
8:41
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:50

Approximate Take In: 54 Approximate Take Home: 43

Approx #

FOOTHILL ELEM

AM&PM

of students Stop Location

17
9
13
8
6
1

1246 E 500 NORTH ST, OREM
1120 E 600 NORTH ST, OREM
1089 E 500 NORTH ST, OREM
1125 E 680 NORTH ST, OREM
1139 E 720 NORTH ST, OREM
740 N 1000 EAST, OREM &

FOOTHILL ELEMENTARY (921 NORTH 1240 EAS'I&&%EM s

Q

2
& W

O

Take Home Stop

Stop #
1

o Ul A W N

Time
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:44
3:45
3:46
3:30

Approx #
of Students

21
0
7
4

10
1

Bus stops should be at least 60 feet away from intersections.



FOOTHILL ELEM NOON ROUNDTRIP
144401K STEVE WALLACE BUS 733

SHREK

ANY CHANGES TO THE ROUTE
MUST FIRST BE APPROVED BY
THE TRANSPORTATION OFFICE

=== Take In Route @ Bus Stop N

= =3 = Approach Route W é% .
-> (ifggplicable) . *School

S

+ Take Home Route x No Drive Road
(if applicable)
|

g

NORTH STREET

965 NORTH STREET

840 EAST STREET

920 NORTH $TREET

0 EAST STREET

91
1000 EAST STREET

N
ADE pARKY

840 NORTH STREET
<O

800 NORTH STREET ,\Q/’

1100 EAST STREET

770 NORT,s,

)
REET

#7

700 NORTH STREET |

STRE
800 EAST STREET

#6 Y

3 NORTH STREET

#5

PLEASANT CIRCLE

500 NORTH STREET

#8 '\é’}

§ q
Tr—&&nﬁb 30 NORTH STREET

\(/(,V‘ #14
60 NORTH STREET
N3

500 NORTH STREET

-
b m ‘
i i i
m o g %
o 7 5 5
% i i b
7 8 3 2
wi © ~
2
] 400 NORITH STREET

72017

—
[ S
\ &
& %
(2]
C) —
(2}
<C
TH STREET 5
©
#9 i
m
i i
£ 2
? o
7 %
7 i 3 <
w w
w o 1 Lé.l
5 7 i B
» o ~ 500 NORT
= )
2 <
3 E m
g g I £
> e jm »
w
= =
» 2
b -
o
5 S
S
o
i
= 400 NORTH STREET
I




STEVE WALLACE
Route #: 144401K

FOOTHILL ELEM

Bus #: 733 NOON ROUND TRIP
Tag:o:k;tme fit;'Z J?Zi’:ﬁ::is Stop Location
11:50 FOOTHILL ELEMENTARY (921 NORTH 1240 EAST), OREM
01 12:02 1 1246 E 500 NORTH ST, OREM
02 12:04 1 1120 E 600 NORTH ST, OREM
03  12:06 1 1089 E 500 NORTH ST, OREM
04  12:07 3 490 N 750 EAST ST, OREM -
05  12:09 1 623 E 500 NORTH ST, OREM (&’\
06  12:11 1 732 E 640 NORTH ST, OREM Qig s
07 12:13 1 630 E 660 NORTH ST, OREM & S
08  12:15 1 600 N 550 EAST ST, OREM Q&V OQ}&
09 12:17 1 860 E 600 NORTH ST, OREM & \§<
10 12:19 1 980 E 600 NORTH ST, OREM O OQ“O &
11 12:20 1 620 N 1000 EAST ST, OREM Qg& & O<)v
12 12:22 1 1125E 680 NORTH ST, OREMY" Ny
13 12:24 2 1139 E 720 NORTH ST, OfE O\ O
14 12:26 1 740 N 1000 EAST, o@ Q\ O"’
END AT FOOTHILL ELEME YB’Q&ORTH 1240 EAST), OREM
SCHOOL

<<°Q

8/2/2017 - Approximate Take In: 17 Approximate Take Home: 16 Bus stops should be at least 60 feet away from intersections.



	144001
	144001s
	144002
	144002s
	144003
	144003s
	144004
	144004s
	144401K
	144401Ks



